Private Cremation
$150.00 - 200.00

Pets up to 100 lbs - $150.00
Over 100 lbs - $200.00

* Your pet will be cremated privately. No other pets will be cremated at the same time.
* Your pet will be identified with a unique cremation identification tag to ensure
the cremated remains you receive are in fact your pet's.

* Your pet's cremated remains will be returned in a plastic paw print urn
unless a more permanent urn is selected.

* Ink paw print on cremation certificate

Communal Cremation
$100

* Your pet will be cremated with other pets with no means of separation.
‘ * Your pet's cremated remains will be scattered in our private timber scatter garden.

Transfer Services

Transfer from local veterinary clinics to our facility - No Fee
Private delivery to our facility by family (M-F: 9a-4p) - No Fee
Private delivery to our facility by family after hours or holidays - $75.00
Transfer from your home by our staff within a 15 mile radius (M-F: 9a-4p) - $150.00
Transfer from your home after hours or holidays within a 15 mile radius - $250.00
(If two staff members are required there will be an additional $50.00 fee.)
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